sample schedule

MONDAY
12:00 Arrive and Welcome
12:30 RIC Tour

1:00  Youth Leader
Orientation

2:00 Intro and Orientation

TUESDAY
8:00 Breakfast
8:45  Quiet Time

9:30  Worship
9:50  Session
WEDNESDAY

8:00 Breakfast
8:45  Quiet Time

9:30  Worship
9:50  Session
THURSDAY

8:00  Breakfast
8:45  Quiet Time
9:30  Worship
950  Session
11:00 Prayer Walk

FRIDAY

8:00  Breakfast
8:45  Quiet Time
9:30  Worship

3:00
3:20
4:30

9:00

11:00
4:30
5:30
7:30

12:30
1:30

5:30

12:30
1:30

4:30
5:30

9:50
10:30
11:00

Worship
Session

Outreach
(dinner included)

Debriefing

Prayer Challenge
Debrief
Dinner

Graeter's

Lunch

Outreach/Service
Projects

Dinner

Lunch

Outreach/Service
Projects

Debriefing

Dinner

CC Debrief
Group Time

Clean and Pack

10:15
11:00
11:30

10:15
11:00
11:30

7:00

11:00
11:30

6:30

10:15
11:00
11:30

12:30
1:30

Pods
Floor Time

Lights Out

Pods
Floor Time

Lights Out

Worship and
Ministry

Floor Time

Lights Out

Recreation
Pods

Floor Time
Lights Out

Lunch

Wrap Up



