sample schedule

	M	0	N	D	A	Y
--	---	---	---	---	---	---

IVIOI	IDAI				
12:00	Arrive and Welcome	3:00	Worship	10:15	Pods
12:30	RIC Tour	3:20	Session	11:00	Floor Time
1:00	Youth Leader Orientation	4:30	Outreach (dinner included)	11:30	Lights Out
2:00	Intro and Orientation	9:00	Debriefing		
TUE	SDAY				
8:00	Breakfast	11:00	Prayer Challenge	10:15	Pods
8:45	Quiet Time	4:30	Debrief	11:00	Floor Time
9:30	Worship	5:30	Dinner	11:30	Lights Out
9:50	Session	7:30	Graeter's		
WED	DNESDAY				
8:00	Breakfast	12:30	Lunch	7:00	Worship and
8:45	Quiet Time	1:30	Outreach/Service		Ministry
9:30	Worship		Projects	11:00	Floor Time
9:50	Session	5:30	Dinner	11:30	Lights Out
THU	RSDAY				
8:00	Breakfast	12:30	Lunch	6:30	Recreation
8:45	Quiet Time	1:30	Outreach/Service	10:15	Pods
9:30	Worship		Projects	11:00	Floor Time
9:50	Session	4:30	Debriefing	11:30	Lights Out
11:00	Prayer Walk	5:30	Dinner		
FRID	DAY				
8:00	Breakfast	9:50	CC Debrief	12:30	Lunch
8:45	Quiet Time	10:30	Group Time	1:30	Wrap Up
9:30	Worship	11:00	Clean and Pack		